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History Note:

0701 - .0707 are repealed without notice pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.5(b)(1) as follows:

0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707

SECTION .0700 - NUTRITION AND FOOD SERVICE

FOOD PROCUREMENT AND SAFETY

FOOD PREPARATION AND SERVICE

MENUS

FOOD REQUIREMENTS

THERAPEUTIC DIETS

FEEDING ASSISTANCE

ACCOMMODATION OF RESIDENT NEEDS AND PREFERENCES

Authority S.L. 2011-104; S.L. 2015-52;
Temporary Adoption Eff. January 1, 2012;
Eff. October 1, 2042.2012;

Repealed Eff. July 1, 2017.

1 of1

3/16/17



